
_ _ - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

< w

b
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT p

2. AMENDMENT /M@lflCAi!ON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REcutSill0N/ PURCHASE REQ. h0. 5. FROJECT NO.

1 12/15/97 WMS 97 008 dtd. 2/5/98

7 . ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
(If other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Connission g,,ggg, $
Mall Stop 1712
Contract Management Branch No. 3
Washington, DC 20555

8. KAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) I 9A. AMENDMENT OF $0LICllA110N NO.

Southwest Research Institute

D 285 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
San Antonio, fx 78238 5166

Contact: Wesley C. Patrick 10A MODiflCA110N OF CONTRAC1/ ORDER NO.
(210) 522 5158 x NRC-02 97 000

108. DM ED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE -

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above nud>ered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14, ihe hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended. O is not extended. Of ferors must acknowledge receipt of this amenchent prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amerr$ed one of the following methods: (a) By conpleting Items 8 and 15,and returning co y acknowl ng receipt of this amerdnent on each copy of theef ter sWmitted or (c) pies of the amenchent! (bBy a rate letter or te e ram which i ludes a reference to the solicitation and ameronent
numbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACK EDGMENT 10 BE RECE VED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amerdnent you desire to change
an offer already s W mitted such change may be made telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
r;ference to the solicitatlon and this amerdnent, is received prior to the opening hour and riate specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

n/a

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT M@lFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. This CHANGE ORDER 1$ ISSUED PURUANT TO: (Specify autnority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABCVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED To REFLECT TbE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
X office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THl3 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 4S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

Acceptance of SwRI's Letter Dated 2/3/98

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to the
lasuing office.

14. DESCRIPil0N OF AMENDMENT /MODIFIC$ TION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where feasible.)

See attached.

f
'

\ n,
, ,

a 1. 1
'

~

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
changed, remains unchan Led and in full force and effect.

_

>

*5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sha D. Meap e
158. CONTRACTOR /0FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. 7 - TATES OF RI 16C. DA E SIG' D

#

[ j/BY /
(Signa'ure of cerson authorized to sign) / (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-3070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 51 M

h ]9802170114 980212
iPDR CONTR - = * *'''* |

NRC-02-97-008 PDR j
_.

.

__ _ _ _ _ __



a w - - - - - - - - - - -

(

NRC-02-97-008
Modification No.1
Page 2 of 2

This modification extends the period of performance of the subject contract through
September 30,1998, at no additional cost to the Government (as requested in SwRI's
letter dated 2/3/98)as indicated below. corrects a typographical error in Section H.2(a)
and changes the name of the Project Offlier. Accordingly, the contract is modified as
follows:

1. Section F.6," Duration of Contract Period" is revised to read as follows:

" Duration of Contract Period

This contract shall commence on the date of award and will expire on September 30,
1998."

2. Section C.6, " Deliverable / Schedule" is revised to read as follows:

" Deliverable / Schedule

The following is a schedule for submission of the draft and final reports mentioned in
Section 6 above:

' Deliverable Due Date
..

a. draft report 11/25/97
b. final report 9/30198"

3. Section H.2.a," Key Personnel", is revised as follows:

The last name listed in paragraph "a" is corrected to read: "Mr. Randall Fedors".

4. In sections F.5 and G.1. , delete the name " Mary Jo Mattia" as Project Officer and
replace with "Penelope Kinney". The telephone number shown in section G.1 is --

changed to read "301-415-7805."

1 All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount of
$122,366.00, remain the same.

' A summary of obligations for this contract is given below:

Job Code J5182
Total FY97 obilgation amount $122,366.
Cumulative total of NRC obligations for JCS182 $122,366.

This modification does not obligate funds.

. _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _


